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under the QEEGhome brand.

Personal Data:

Name: Azhdar Mouazaf
Gender: Male

Age: 1967-04-18 - 58.6
Handedness: Right

Clinical Data:
Initial diagnosis: TRD After PTSD

Date of Recording: 2025-10-04

This case belongs to Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic - Dr

Medication: Clonazepam-Ezipam-Paroxetine-Trazodone-Trangopine

Source of Referral: Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic - Dr Torabi
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I Vigilance

I EEG Neuromarker Values

EC
EO

20 40 60

Neuromarker

APF - EO

AFP - EC

APF - EO

AFP - EC

Alpha Asymmetry - EO
Alpha Asymmetry - EC
Alpha Asymmetry - EO
Alpha Asymmetry - EC
Beta Asymmetry - EO
Beta Asymmetry - EC
Alpha Blocking

Arousal Level - EO
Arousal Level - EC
Vigilance Level - EO
Vigilance Level - EC
Vigilance Mean - EO
Vigilance Mean - EC
Vigilance Regulation - EO
Vigilance Regulation - EC
Vigilance 0 Stage (%) - EO
Vigilance 0 Stage (%) - EC
Vigilance A1 Stage (%) — EO
Vigilance A1 Stage (%) — EC

Time [sec]

Region

Frontal
Frontal
Occipital
Occipital
Frontal
Frontal
Occipital
Occipital
Frontal

Frontal

Value

08.83
08.25
08.25
08.25
00.60
00.03
-0.02
00.01
00.51
00.12

06.00
02.00
05.97
01.57
-0.09

-0.01

98.51
00.00
00.00
00.00

@

level/min
[

o

Azhdar Mouazaf

2min

Vigilance Slope
EC:-0.01

EO:-0.09

2min

e EC
e EO

~

—

40-80s 80-120s

Time [sec]

Assessment

Low

Low

Low

Low
Anxiety
Anxiety
Anhedonia
Anxiety
Anhedonia
Anhedonia

Not Observed
Low

Low
Normal
Low
Normal
Low
Normal
Normal
High
Normal

QEEGhome Clinical Report

Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic - Dr



